—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Paramedic/Ems Captain

Lead Supervisor
Fire Chief
Paramedic

Fire Captain

Paramedic

Operator/Technician

Operator/Technician

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Emt

Emt

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Utilities
Utilities
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$132,431

$68,500
$67,454
$64,841
$64,809
$59,438
$54,613
$54,150
$53,980
$51,481
$49,514
$48,618
$48,580
$48,076
$46,903
$46,890
$46,512
$46,474
$45,767
$45,673
$45,578
$45,540
$45,536
$45,502
$45,225
$44,831
$44,274
$43,862
$41,920
$41,466
$41,398



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Secretary

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Per Diem Paramedic

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Administration
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$41,188
$40,746
$40,557
$40,305
$39,624
$38,728
$38,198
$37,189
$36,811
$36,735
$36,710
$36,596
$36,306
$35,007
$34,729
$34,363
$33,859
$31,071
$30,708
$29,002
$28,838
$28,825
$27,614
$27,431
$25,306
$24,650
$24,196
$22,884
$21,366
$18,695
$15,528
$14,394



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Assistant Chief

Per Diem Paramedic
Secretary

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Per Diem Emt

Per Diem Emt

Per Diem Paramedic
Per Diem Paramedic
Firefighter/Emt

Per Diem Paramedic
Firefighter

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District
Chester Public Utility District

Fire
Fire
Administration
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$13,928
$13,741
$13,661
$11,669
$9,108
$3,608
$3,392
$1,768
$1,533
$1,498
$1,347
$194
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



