	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Paramedic/Ems Captain		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$132,431
2.	Lead Supervisor		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$68,500
3.	Fire Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$67,454
4.	Paramedic		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$64,841
5.	Fire Captain		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$64,809
6.	Paramedic		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$59,438
7.	Operator/Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Utilities	\$54,613
8.	Operator/Technician		Chester Public Utility District	Utilities	\$54,150
9.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$53,980
10.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$51,481
11.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$49,514
12.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$48,618
13.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$48,580
14.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$48,076
15.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$46,903
16.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$46,890
17.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$46,512
18.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$46,474
19.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,767
20.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,673
21.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,578
22.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,540
23.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,536
24.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,502
25.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$45,225
26.	Emt		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$44,831
27.	Emt		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$44,274
28.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$43,862
29.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$41,920
30.	Battalion Chief		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$41,466
31.	Paramedic		Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$41,398

32.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$41,188
33.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$40,746
34.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$40,557
35.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$40,305
36.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$39,624
37.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$38,728
38.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$38,198
39.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$37,189
40.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$36,811
41.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$36,735
42.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$36,710
43.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$36,596
44.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$36,306
45.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$35,007
46.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$34,729
47.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$34,363
48.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$33,859
49.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$31,071
50.	Secretary	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$30,708
51.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$29,002
52.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$28,838
53.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$28,825
54.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$27,614
55.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$27,431
56.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$25,306
57.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$24,650
58.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$24,196
59.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$22,884
60.	Per Diem Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$21,366
61.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$18,695
62.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$15,528
63.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$14,394

64.	Assistant Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$13,928
65.	Per Diem Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$13,741
66.	Secretary	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$13,661
67.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$11,669
68.	Battalion Chief	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$9,108
69.	Per Diem Emt	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$3,608
70.	Per Diem Emt	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$3,392
71.	Per Diem Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,768
72.	Per Diem Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,533
73.	Firefighter/Emt	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,498
74.	Per Diem Paramedic	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,347
75.	Firefighter	Chester Public Utility District	Fire	\$194
76.	Board Member	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$0
77.	Board Member	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$0
78.	Board Member	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$0
79.	Board Member	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$0
80.	Board Member	Chester Public Utility District	Administration	\$0